AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3950 OFFERED BY MR. ARMSTRONG OF NORTH DAKOTA

 \mathbf{P}

Page 2, strike lines 11 through 21.

Page 2, line 22, strike "(c)" and insert "(b)".

Page 2, line 24, strike "or (b)".

Page 3, line 6, strike "subsections (a) and (b)" and insert "subsection (a)".

Page 3, line 14, strike "or (b)".

Page 3, line 23, strike "(d)" and insert "(c)".

